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Baccalaureate Enroliment in Selected Program Areas at 1862 Institutions

Institution

Auburn University

Clemson University

Colorado State University
Cornell University

lowa State University

Kansas State University
Louisiana State University
Michigan State University
Mississippi State University
Montana State University

New Mexico State University
North Carolina State University at Raleigh
North Dakota State University
Oklahoma State University
Oregon State University

Purdue University

Rutgers University

South Dakota State University
Texas A and M University

The Ohio State University

The Pennsylvania State University
The University of Rhode Island
University of Arizona

University of Arkansas

University of California, Berkeley
University of California, Riverside
University of Connecticut
University of Florida

University of Georgia

University of Hawaii

University of Idaho

University of lllinois

University of Kentucky

University of Maine

University of Maryland

University of Minnesota, St. Paul
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Nebraska -Lincoln
University of Nevada

University of New Hampshire
University of Puerto Rico
University of Tennessee
University of Wisconsin - Madison
University of Wyoming

Utah State University

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State
University

Washington State University
West Virginia University

Agriculture, Agriculture
Operations, and Related

2002 2003 2004
810 819 858
386 1091 1001
1156 1198 1247
1639 1978
2321 2028 2030
1643 1628
740 607
644
1026 1048 1001
494 503
550 534 739
316 1496 1779
556 537 667
1997 1985 1700
1116 977 1119
1833 1765
2202 2078 1985
952 966 987
3902 3847 3526
1453 1616 1586
1316 1373 1391
438 486
143 612 692
495 495 495
41
22 22
439 461 484
1586 1687 1761
184 767 798
168 185 72
473 485 510
979 999 1015
882 894
339 329 311
549 461
612 984 771
1108 1083 987
977 897 909
59 82 99
4 4 7
858 809
686 530 381
770
197 286 336
420 434

282 1026 881

657 562 518
366 397

Family and Consumer

227

1154

140 164 174
271 324

860 439
591 714 727
467 515

Sciences/Human Sciences Conservation

2002 2003 2004 2002 2003 2004
1131 1031 290 261 274
146 280 253
1231 149 199
1127 1237 1269 94 411 407
1523 1830 153 142
600 510 189 78
1784 1470 230
337 354 252 289 256 251
363 358 642 159 193 160
302 1009
679 665 49 51 50
1436 1565 1825 127 149 119
134 171 964 953 1121
1950 2041 329 309
116 120 119 212 202 186
659 740 727 247 255 269
268 307 380 1091 922 932
436 396 354
82 45 202 200
402 430 489 35 31 44
171 318

94 112
48 59 83 114 104 87
859 919 764 186 226 349
1122 1276 1575 224 74
258 238 360 17 8 29
243 240 258 541 624 655
686 673 666 246 158 218
635 112 97
74 87 105 348 406 395

110 128 258 34 30
1063 1181 1259 77 73 577
190 1498 1212 353 375 360
1041 130 159 165
123 165 142 155

Natural Resources and

168 178 200
143

104 74 85
521 513 451
119 112 131
430 417

[ institution has program, but did not report.

Institution that reported ONLY graduate enrollment.
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